
Strawberries
Pac Choi
Chives
Mesclun
Heavy Cream
Cheese

Kale
Collards
Pok Choy
1/2 + 1/2
Coffee
Strawberries
Herb

Strawberries
Honey
Spring Onions
Lettuce
Kohlrabies

Strawberries
Lettuce 
Kale 
Collards 
Asparagus 
Spring Onions 
Herb 
 
Strawberries 
Radishes 
Mesclun Mix 
Lettuce 
Onions 
Spinach 
Kohlrabies 
 
Strawberries 
Lettuce 
Onions 
Spinach 
Kohlrabi 
Mixed Herbs 
Kale 
Collards 
 
Strawberries 
Raspberries 
Squash 
Spinach 
Spring Onions 
Broccoli 
Lettuce 
 
Raspberries 
Broccoli 
Cauliflower 
Lettuce 
Kale 
Collards 
Mixed Squash 
Mesclin Mix 
 
Cauliflower 
Cucumbers 
Squash 
Onions 
Raspberries 
Tomatoes 
Lettuce 
 
Lettuce 
Onions 
Tomatoes 
Cucumbers 
Raspberries 
Cauliflower 
Cabbage 
Squash 
 
Cabbage 
Eggplant 
Onions 
Cucumbers 
Squash 
Tomatoes 
Raspberries 

Cabbage 
Egg Plant 
Cucumbers 
Squash 
Tomatoes 
Berries 
Sweet Corn 
 
Cantaloupe 
Lettuce 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
Squash 
Tomatoes 
Cilantro 
Berries 
 
Sweet Corn 
Watermellon 
Tomatoes 
Berries 
Cucumbers 
Squash 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
 
Sweet Corn 
Cucumbers 
Squash 
Eggplant 
Jalapenos 
Peaches 
Tomatoes 
 
Sweet Corn 
Tomatoes 
Canary Melon 
Spanish Melon 
Squash 
Cucumbers 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
Apples 
 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
Lunch Box Peppers 
Squash 
Eggplant 
Red Watermelon 
Sweet Corn 
Tomatoes 
Nectarines 
 
Tomatoes 
Sweet Corn 
Squash 
Eggplant 
Cucumbers 
Jalapenos 
Lunch Box Peppers 
Sweet Ital Peppers 
Juliet Tomatoes 
Nectarines 
Spanish Melon 
 
Tomatoes 
Sweet Corn 
Squash 
Cucumbers 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
Eggplant 
Lunch Box Peppers 
Juliets 
Nectarines 
Canary Melon 
Rosemary 
 
Tomatoes 
Sweet Corn 
Lunch Box Peppers 
Juliets 
Watermelon 
Cucumbers 
Nectarines 
Apples 
 
Sweet Corn 
Tomatoes 
Lunch Box Peppers 
Egg Plant 
Cucumbers 
Squash 
Watermelon 
Apples 
 
Sweet Corn 
Tomatoes 
Sweet Peppers 
Watermelon 
Cantaloupe 
Empire Apples 

Sweet Corn 
Squash 
Eggplant 
Jonagold Apples 
Spanish Melon 
Kale/Collards 
Turnips 
Kohlrabi 
Jalapenos 
 
Eggplant 
Peppers 
Rutabaga/Turnips/Kohlrabi 
Spanish Melon 
Canary Melon 
Watermelon 
Apples 
Kale/Collards 
Cucumbers 
 
Kale 
Watermelon 
Spanish Melon 
Canary Melon 
Chives 
Rosemary 
Apples 
Kabocha 
Jalapenos 
 
Canary Melon 
Watermelon 
Mesclun Mix 
Kale 
Collard Greens 
Apples 
Spaghetti Squash 
Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin 
 
Broccoli 
Sweet Potatoes 
Kale/Collards 
Apples 
Mesclun Mix 
Acorn Squash 
Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin 
 
Broccoli 
Kale/Collards 
Sweet Potatoes  
Kabocha 
Baby Greens Mix 
Apples 
Jalapenos 
 
Apples 
Colby Cheese 
Sweet Potatoes 
Kabocha 
Baby Greens Mix 
Kale 
Turnips 
 
1/2 + 1/2 
Small Coffee 
Chorizo Sausage Links 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
Apples 
Acorn Squash 
Sweet Potatoes 
Egg Plant 
 
Heavy Cream 
Sweet Italian Peppers 
Apples 
Sweet Potatoes 
Honeynut and Butternut 
Ice Cream  (Your pick) 
 
Sweet Potatoes 
Apples 
Mixed Baby Greens 
Cauliflower 
Cabbage 
Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin 
Spaghetti Squash 
 
Plain Yogurt 
Egg Nog 
Heavy Cream 
Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin 
Sweet Potatoes 
Apples 

2 quarts 
3 

1 bunch 
1 pachage 

1 pint 
1 package 

 
2 pounds 

1.5 pounds 
2 heads 

1 pint 
1 pack 

3 quarts 
1 bundle 

 
3 quarts 

1 
4 

1 head
5 
 

3 quarts 
1 head

1 pound 
1 pound

1 pounds 
4 

bundle 
 

3 quarts 
4 

1/5 pound 
1 head

4 
1/4 pound 

5 
 

3 quarts
1 head 

4 
1/2 pound 

2 
1 package 

1 pound
1 pound 

 
1 quart

1/2 pint 
2 pounds 

1/2 pound 
5 

3 pounds 
1 head 

 
1/2 pint 

2 pounds 
3 pounds 

1 head 
2 pounds 
2 pounds 
3 pounds 

1/5 pound 
 

3 pounds 
2 pounds 
3 pounds 

5 
2 half pints 

2 pounds
1 head 

 
1 
5 

2 pounds 
2 pounds 

1 pint 
1 pound 
2 heads 

4 pounds
 

2 heads 
1 pound 

5 
5 pounds 
5 pounds 
2 pounds 

1/2 pint 

2 heads 
1 pound 

5 pounds 
5 pounds
2 pounds 
1 package 

1 dozen 
 
2 
1 

1 pound 
5 pounds 
3 pounds 

1 bunch 
1 package 

 
1 dozen

1 
2 pounds

 1 package
3 pounds 
3 pounds 
1 pound

 
1 dozen 

3 pounds 
3 pounds 
2 pounds 

5 
2 pounds 
3 pounds 

 
1 dozen 

3 pounds 
1 
1 

2 pounds 
1 pound 

2 pounds 
2 pounds 

 
1 pound

1 pint 
1 pound 

2 pounds
1 

1 dozen 
4 pounds 
1 pound 

 
1 pound 
1 dozen 
1 pound
1 pound 

2 pounds
1 pint 

2 pints 
2 pounds 

1 pint 
1 pound 

1 
 

1 pound
1 dozen 
1 pound

2 pounds 
1 pound
1 pound
1 pound 

1 pint 
2 pounds 

1 
1 bunch 

 
3 pounds

1 dozen 
1 pint 
1 pint 

1 
1 pound

2 pounds
1 pound 

 
1 dozen 
3 pound

1 pint 
2 pounds 
2 pounds 
1 pound 

1 
2 pounds 

 
2 dozen 
1 pound
1 pound 

1 
1 

2 pounds 

1/2 dozen 
1 pound

2 pounds
2 pounds 

1 
1.5 pounds 

2 
5 

1/2 pound 
 

1 pound 
1 pound 

1 
1 
1 
1 

2 pounds 
3 pounds 

2 
 

1 pound 
1 
1 
1 

1/2 bunch 
1/2 bunch 
3 pounds 

1 
1 pint 

 
2 
1 

1/4 pound 
1 pound 
1 pound 

2 pounds 
1 
1 
 

3 pounds 
2 pounds 
1 pound 

2 pounds
1/4 pound 

2 
1 
 

2 pounds 
2 pounds
4 pounds 

1 
1/4 pound
2 pounds

3 
 

3 pounds
1 

4 pounds 
1 

1/4  pound
1 pound 

2 
 

 1 pint 
1 package 

1 pack  
1.5 pounds

3 pounds 
2 

2 pounds 
1.5 pounds

 
1 pint 

1.5 pounds
3 pounds
2 pounds

1 each 
1/2 gallon

 
4 pounds
1 pound

1/2 pound
1 pound

1 head 
1 

4 pounds 
 

quart 
quart 

pint
1 

4 pounds 
3 pounds

$10.70 
$6.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$4.99 
$4.99 

$3.30 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$1.99 
$2.95 

$15.00 
$2.50 

$15.00 
$8.50 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 

$15.00 
$4.00 
$1.65 
$1.65 
$5.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 

$15.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$5.00 

$15.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$1.66 
$1.66 

$5.35 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 

$11.25 
$2.00 

$4.00 
$7.50 

$11.25 
$2.00 
$3.33 
$3.33 
$6.00 
$2.00 

$11.25 
$2.00 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$8.00 
$5.20 
$2.00 

$2.00 
$5.00 
$5.20 
$2.00 
$4.00 
$3.75 
$6.00 
$8.00 

$6.00 
$2.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

$10.00 
$5.20 
$4.00 

$6.00 
$2.00 
$5.00 

$10.00 
$5.20 
$4.00 
$6.00 

 
$6.00 
$2.50 
$3.25 

$10.00 
$7.80 
$2.50 
$4.00 

 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$5.20 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$6.00 
$3.25 

 
$6.00 
$3.00 
$6.00 
$4.00 
$1.25 
$5.50 
$7.80 

 
$6.00 
$7.80 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$1.00 
$6.50 
$5.50 

 
$3.25 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$6.00 

$10.40 
$2.75 

 
$2.60 
$6.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$6.50 
$3.00 
$2.75 
$3.00 

 
$2.60 
$6.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$3.25 
$2.00 
$5.00 
$3.00 
$5.50 
$3.00 
$2.50 

 
$7.80 
$6.00 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$5.00 
$1.00 
$5.50 
$2.75 

 
$6.00 
$7.80 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$5.00 
$5.50 

 
$12.00 

$2.60 
$3.25 
$5.00 
$3.00 
$5.50 

$3.60 
$2.00 
$4.00 
$5.50 
$3.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$5.00 
$2.50 

 
$2.00 
$3.25 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$5.00 
$0.75 

 
$2.00 
$5.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$1.25 
$1.25 
$7.50 
$5.00 
$2.50 

 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$2.50 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$5.50 
$2.50 
$5.50 

 
$11.25 

$2.50 
$2.00 
$5.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$5.00 

 
$7.50 
$4.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$2.50 
$5.50 
$0.50 

 
$8.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$2.50 

 
$1.99 
$2.95 
$5.99 
$4.90 
$8.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 

 
$4.99 
$4.90 
$8.00 
$2.50 
$2.80 
$8.99 

 
$5.00 
$2.50 
$5.00 
$3.75 
$3.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 

 
$4.75 
$4.99 
$4.99 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$7.50

Spring Summer Fall
WEEK1 WEEK1 WEEK1

WEEK3
WEEK3

WEEK3

WEEK2
WEEK2

WEEK2

WEEK5
WEEK5

WEEK5WEEK

6
WEEK

6
WEEK

6WEEK7
WEEK7

WEEK7
WEEK

8 WEEK

8 WEEK

8
WEEK9 WEEK9 WEEK9
WEEK10 WEEK10 WEEK10
WEEK11 WEEK11 WEEK11

WEEK4
WEEK4

WEEK4
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