WEEK

WEEK

2

WEEK

3

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

Spring

\$10.70

\$6.00

\$2.50

\$2.00

\$4.99

\$4.99

\$3.30

\$2.50

\$4.00

\$1.99

\$2.95

\$2.50 \$15.00

\$8.50

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$3.00

\$15.00

\$4.00

\$1.65

\$1.65

\$5.00

\$2.00

\$2.50

\$15.00

\$2.50

\$2.00

\$4.00

\$2.50

\$2.50

\$5.00

\$15.00

\$4.00

\$4.00

\$4.00

\$1.00

\$2.50

\$1.66

\$1.66

\$5.35

\$4.00

\$4.00

\$5.00

\$4.00

\$2.00

\$4.00

\$7.50

\$11.25

\$2.00

\$3.33

\$3.33

\$6.00

\$2.00

\$11.25

\$2.00

\$6.00

\$5.00

\$8.00

\$5.20

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$5.00

\$5.20

\$2.00

\$4.00

\$3.75

\$6.00

\$8.00

\$6.00 \$2.00

\$5.00

\$5.00

\$5.20

\$4.00

\$10.00

\$11.25

\$15.00

2 quarts Strawberries

1 pachage

Pac Choi

Chives

1 pint Heavy Cream

1 package Cheese

1.5 pounds Collards

1 pint 1/2 + 1/2

3 quarts Strawberries

3 quarts Strawberries

Honey

Lettuce

5 Kohlrabies

Collards

Spring Onions

Strawberries

Spring Onions

1 pack Coffee

1 bundle Herb

4

1 head Lettuce

1 pounds Asparagus

3 quarts Strawberries

1/5 pound Mesclun Mix

Radishes

Lettuce

Onions

Spinach

Lettuce

Onions

Spinach

Kohlrabi 2

Kale

1 quart Strawberries

1/2 pint Raspberries

Squash

Spinach

Spring Onions

Cauliflower

Lettuce

3 pounds Mixed Squash

1/5 pound Mesclin Mix

3 pounds Cauliflower

2 pounds Cucumbers

2 pounds Tomatoes

1 head Lettuce

2 pounds Cucumbers

Squash

Onions

Lettuce

Onions

Tomatoes

Raspberries

Cauliflower

Cabbage

Onions

Raspberries

1 pound Collards

3 pounds Broccoli

1 head Lettuce

2 pounds Broccoli

2 pounds Collards

1/2 pint Raspberries

Mixed Herbs

3 quarts Strawberries

Kohlrabies

1 pound Kale

4

bundle Herb

1 head

3 quarts

1 pound

1 head

1 head

1/2 pound

1 package

1 pound

2 pounds 1/2 pound

3 pounds

3 pounds

2 half pints

2 pounds

1 pint

1 pound

2 heads

4 pounds Squash

2 heads Cabbage

1 pound Eggplant

5 pounds Cucumbers

5 pounds Squash

2 pounds Tomatoes

1/2 pint Raspberries

1 head

2 pounds Kale

2 pounds Kale

2 heads

Mesclun

Pok Choy

Summer

Surviver						
week 1	2 heads 1 pound 5 pounds 5 pounds 2 pounds 1 package 1 dozen	Cabbage Egg Plant Cucumbers Squash Tomatoes Berries Sweet Corn	\$6.00 \$2.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$5.20 \$4.00 \$6.00			
week 2	2 1 1 pound 5 pounds 3 pounds 1 bunch 1 package	Cantaloupe Lettuce Sweet Italian Peppers Squash Tomatoes Cilantro Berries	\$6.00 \$2.50 \$3.25 \$10.00 \$7.80 \$2.50 \$4.00			
week 3	1 dozen 1 2 pounds 1 package 3 pounds 3 pounds 1 pound	Sweet Corn Watermellon Tomatoes Berries Cucumbers Squash Sweet Italian Peppers	\$6.00 \$5.00 \$5.20 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$6.00 \$3.25			
week 4	1 dozen 3 pounds 3 pounds 2 pounds 5 2 pounds 3 pounds	Sweet Corn Cucumbers Squash Eggplant Jalapenos Peaches Tomatoes	\$6.00 \$3.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$1.25 \$5.50 \$7.80			
week 5	1 dozen 3 pounds 1 1 2 pounds 1 pound 2 pounds 2 pounds	Sweet Corn Tomatoes Canary Melon Spanish Melon Squash Cucumbers Sweet Italian Peppers Apples	\$6.00 \$7.80 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$6.50 \$5.50			
6	1 pound 1 pint 1 pound 2 pounds 1 1 dozen 4 pounds 1 pound	Sweet Italian Peppers Lunch Box Peppers Squash Eggplant Red Watermelon Sweet Corn Tomatoes Nectarines	\$3.25 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$6.00 \$10.40 \$2.75			
WEEK 7	1 pound 1 dozen 1 pound 1 pounds 2 pounds 1 pint 2 pints 2 pounds 1 pint 1 pound	Tomatoes Sweet Corn Squash Eggplant Cucumbers Jalapenos Lunch Box Peppers Sweet Ital Peppers Juliet Tomatoes Nectarines Spanish Melon	\$2.60 \$6.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$6.50 \$3.00 \$2.75 \$3.00			
8	1 pound 1 dozen 1 pound 2 pounds 1 pound 1 pound 1 pint 2 pounds 1 int 1 bunch	Tomatoes Sweet Corn Squash Cucumbers Sweet Italian Peppers Eggplant Lunch Box Peppers Juliets Nectarines Canary Melon Rosemary	\$2.60 \$6.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$3.25 \$2.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$5.50 \$3.00 \$2.50			
week 9	3 pounds 1 dozen 1 pint 1 pint 1 1 pound 2 pounds 1 pound	Tomatoes Sweet Corn Lunch Box Peppers Juliets Watermelon Cucumbers Nectarines Apples	\$7.80 \$6.00 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$5.50 \$2.75			
WEEK 10	1 dozen 3 pound 1 pint 2 pounds 2 pounds 1 pound 1 pound 2 pounds	Sweet Corn Tomatoes Lunch Box Peppers Egg Plant Cucumbers Squash Watermelon Apples	\$6.00 \$7.80 \$2.50 \$4.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$5.00 \$5.50			
week 11	2 dozen 1 pound 1 pound 1	Sweet Corn Tomatoes Sweet Peppers Watermelon Cantaloupe	\$12.00 \$2.60 \$3.25 \$5.00 \$3.00			

\$3.00

\$5.50

Cantaloupe

2 pounds Empire Apples





IW		Miller	arritz Mi	II KUI
week 1	1/2 dozen 1 pound 2 pounds 2 pounds 1 1.5 pounds 2 5 1/2 pound	Sweet Corn Squash Eggplant Jonagold Apples Spanish Melon Kale/Collards Turnips Kohlrabi Jalapenos	\$3.60 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$5.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$5.00 \$2.50	Farm fresh from
week 2	1 pound 1 pound 1 1 1 2 pounds 3 pounds 2	Eggplant Peppers Rutabaga/Turnips/Kohlrabi Spanish Melon Canary Melon Watermelon Apples Kale/Collards Cucumbers	\$2.00 \$3.25 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$0.75	$\cdot m$ fresh from our fields to your table $\cdot \cdot$
week 3	1 pound	Kale Watermelon Spanish Melon Canary Melon Chives Rosemary Apples Kabocha Jalapenos	\$2.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$7.50 \$5.00 \$2.50	jour table • 121
week 4	2 1 1/4 pound 1 pound 1 pound 2 pounds 1	Canary Melon Watermelon Mesclun Mix Kale Collard Greens Apples Spaghetti Squash Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin	\$6.00 \$5.00 \$2.50 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$5.50 \$2.50 \$5.50	· 12101 Orange Plank Road, Locust Grove, VA
week 5	3 pounds 2 pounds 1 pound 2 pounds 1/4 pound 2	Broccoli Sweet Potatoes Kale/Collards Apples Mesclun Mix Acorn Squash Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin	\$11.25 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$5.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$5.00	ank Road,
6	2 pounds 2 pounds 4 pounds 1 1/4 pound 2 pounds 3	Broccoli Kale/Collards Sweet Potatoes Kabocha Baby Greens Mix Apples Jalapenos	\$7.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$2.50 \$5.50 \$0.50	Locust Grove
WEEK 7	3 pounds 1 4 pounds 1 1/4 pound 1 pound 2	Apples Colby Cheese Sweet Potatoes Kabocha Baby Greens Mix Kale Turnips	\$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50	22
8	1 pint 1 package 1 pack 1.5 pounds 3 pounds 2 2 pounds 1.5 pounds	1/2 + 1/2 Small Coffee Chorizo Sausage Links Sweet Italian Peppers Apples Acorn Squash Sweet Potatoes Egg Plant	\$1.99 \$2.95 \$5.99 \$4.90 \$8.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00	2508 • (540) 850-5009 • millerfarmsmarket.co
9	1 pint 1.5 pounds 3 pounds 2 pounds 1 each 1/2 gallon	Heavy Cream Sweet Italian Peppers Apples Sweet Potatoes Honeynut and Butternut Ice Cream (Your pick)	\$4.99 \$4.90 \$8.00 \$2.50 \$2.80 \$8.99	-5009 • mi
10	4 pounds 1 pound 1/2 pound 1 pound 1 head 1 4 pounds	Sweet Potatoes Apples Mixed Baby Greens Cauliflower Cabbage Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin Spaghetti Squash	\$5.00 \$2.50 \$5.00 \$3.75 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$4.00	illerfarmsm
week 11	quart quart pint 1 4 pounds 3 pounds	Plain Yogurt Egg Nog Heavy Cream Long Is. Cheese Pumpkin Sweet Potatoes Apples	\$4.75 \$4.99 \$4.99 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$7.50	arket.com